Three-phase Input Switch Mode Power Supply
S8VT
DIN-rail mounting, Power Supply with a
range of 5 A to 40 A output current
• 3 phase 400 to 500 VAC
• 5, 10, 20 and 40 A; 24 VDC output
• Higher stability, lower ripple and noise level
• Compact design
• Fuses protection included
• Natural ventilation
• UL60950 (CSA22.2-60950), UL508 listing
in addition to the CE mark
• Conform to EN61000-3-2
• Parallel & serial operation possible
Ordering Information
S8VT
Model Number Legend
Input voltage Power rating Output voltage Output current Model number
400 to 500 VAC
3-phase
120 W 24 V 5 A S8VT-F12024E
240 W 24 V 10 A S8VT-F24024E
480 W 24 V 20 A S8VT-F48024E
960 W 24 V 40 A S8VT-F96024E
S 8VT - E
1 2 3
1. Input Voltage
F: 400 to 500 VAC 3-phase